

>

SLP(C)No. 8222 OF 2001  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 3

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8222/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2001 in WA 1408/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

B. SRINIVAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P. KRISHNA MALAKONDA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for impleading party )

Date : 16/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

0 0 0 Mr. Vijay Krishnan Jetley, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Jetley, Adv. 0  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.  
Ms. Seema Sahni, Adv.

0 0 0 Mr. S Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Prathiba M Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Angad Ghopra, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Rejoinder not filed.  
List for final hearing.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master